
Country  State Member Type  First Name Last Name Email Preferred

Argentina Member Grace Schuchner graceschuchner@gmail.com

Canada AB Member Rhiannon Perley-Waugh r.perleywaugh@gmail.com

Canada AB RDT Philiana Wong philiana.wong@gmail.com

Canada MB RDT Csilla Przibislawsky csillardt@shaw.ca

Canada MB RDT Marleigh Chapman mchapmantherapy@gmail.com

Canada QC Member Agathe de Broucker agathedebroucker@gmail.com

Canada QC RDT Carrie Foster carrie.s.foster@gmail.com

Canada QC RDT Cindy Vielleuse cindy.viell@gmail.com

Canada QC Student Hiba Sleiman sleiman.hiba@gmail.com

China RDT Weng Ian Lam ian987418@gmail.com

Guam RDT Steve Harvey saharvey1@yahoo.com

Hong Kong RDT/BCT Adeline Chan adeline@adramaland.com

Israel Member Noa Emanuel Mizrahi noniema.noa@gmail.com

Lebanon RDT/BCT Zeina Daccache zeina@catharsislcdt.org

Spain Member Maria Mondolfi Miguel mlmondolfi@gmail.com

US AK  RDT/BCT Tamar Lubitsh-White lubitsh@gmail.com

US AR RDT Darci Burch Cohorst darcirburch@gmail.com

US CA AT Rachel Balmuth RaeDB483@gmail.com

US CA Member Christina Lewis dottymoppet@gmail.com

US CA Member Gould Cody dcg49@humboldt.edu

US CA Member Merry Ross merry@merryross.com

US CA Member Mizami Samuels-Waithe mswaithe88@gmail.com

US CA Member Ryan Lisman ryanlisman@gmail.com

US CA Past Pres. - BCT Pam Dunne, Ph.D, RDT/BCTpamela@dramatherapyinstitutela.com

US CA RDT Abigail Stone abigail.r.stone@gmail.com

US CA RDT Amelia Kriss ameliakriss@gmail.com

US CA RDT Chia-Ning Chang chianing613@hotmail.com

US CA RDT Cynthia Holloway Kelvin cyndikelvin@gmail.com

US CA RDT Hee Soo Chang felix_hs@hanmail.net

US CA RDT Hiroko Saeki saeki165@gmail.com 

US CA RDT Kamran Afary kafary@calstatela.edu 

US CA RDT Lena Mullins lena@lenamullins.com 

US CA RDT Rebecca Siegel rebecca.shira.siegel@gmail.com 

US CA RDT Roni Alperin ronialp@gmail.com 

US CA RDT Sherry Diamond diamondsesq@gmail.com 

US CA RDT Stephen Breithaupt theradrama@gmail.com 

US CA RDT/BCT Alexis MARON alexis@alexismaron.com 

US CA RDT/BCT Armand Volkas armandvolkas@gmail.com 

US CA RDT/BCT Nina Strongylou strongn@earthlink.net 

US CA RDT/BCT Rachel Brousseau rachel@healingthroughaction.com 

US CO Member Amber Smith, MA, M.Ed., LPC, RDTsmithambern@gmail.com 

US CT Past Pres. - BCT Carlos Rodriguez-Perez carlosrdt@yahoo.com 

US CT RDT Erinn Webb ewebb@ualberta.ca 

US CT RDT Sarah Olsen sro253@nyu.edu 
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US FL RDT Anne Curtis ac_hearts@hotmail.com 

US FL RDT Sassia Hochberg swishe2@hotmail.com 

US FL RDT/BCT Loretta Gallo-Lopez lgallolopez@focusacademytampa.org 

US IA RDT Peggy Somerville peggysomerville@ccaschools.org 

US IL AT Eleni Liossis Dimitriou eleniliossis@gmail.com 

US IL Member William Walton williamjwalton95@outlook.com 

US IL RDT Kate Hoffower, RDT, LCPC, LSOTP,LSOEkhoffower@gmail.com 

US IL RDT Keith Whipple k.whippit@gmail.com 

US IN RDT Theresa White theresa@intimeccs.com 

US IN RDT/BCT Whitney Sullivan daviswe07@gmail.com 

US KS RDT Katherine Lawrence katherinedlawrence@yahoo.com 

US KS RDT/BCT Lanell Finneran skyhiranch@aol.com 

US MA RDT Hang Yin Candy Lo candylo@piece-of-sky.com 

US MA RDT/BCT Bobbi & Pete Kovner pkovner@gmail.com 

US MA RDT/BCT Daniel Wiener Dan@rehearsalsforgrowth.com 

US MA RDT/BCT Jami Osborne jamiosbornelmhc@gmail.com 

US MA RDT/BCT Joel Gluck joelgluck@yahoo.com 

US MD RDT Krista Verrastro KmvRDT@gmail.com 

US MD RDT Tim Reagan timreagan19@gmail.com 

US MN AT Marcelline Gangl gangl020@umn.edu 

US MN RDT Amy Tichy amy.tichy@gmail.com 

US MO RDT Paula Heller pheller0404@gmail.com 

US NC RDT Cameron Wade cameronleighwade@gmail.com 

US NC RDT/BCT Angela Wiley angela@dance-drama-therapy.com 

US NJ Member Spencer Olson spencer.tyler.olson@gmail.com 

US NJ RDT Sheryl Machlowitz sherylynnmack@hotmail.com 

US NJ RDT Tara Van Ness taragvanness@gmail.com 

US NV RDT Nicole Cooley nicolebrucato@gmail.com

US NY Member Hollis Witherspoon hollis.witherspoon@gmail.com

US NY Member Isabel Shanahan isashanahan@gmail.com

US NY Member Kaitlynn Cornell kaitlynn.cornell@dwellnesstherapy.com

US NY Member Opher Shamir opher44@gmail.com

US NY RDT Angie Nunez an1767@nyu.edu

US NY RDT Carrie Watt carriewatt@gmail.com

US NY RDT Cora Goldfarb LP cgoldfarblp@gmail.com

US NY RDT Dani Bryant danibryant11@gmail.com

US NY RDT Daniel Sherman djsherm@hotmail.com

US NY RDT Elizabeth Swearingen elizabethswearingen@gmail.com

US NY RDT Hanna Rosenberg hanna.j.rosenberg@gmail.com

US NY RDT Jennifer Brown jenfaithbrown@gmail.com

US NY RDT Kristen Brookes kristenbrookesrdt@gmail.com

US NY RDT Natalie Gmora-Nyman ngmora@gmail.com

US NY RDT Rebecca Versaci rebecca.versaci@gmail.com

US NY RDT Roxy Schoenfeld RoxySchoenfeld@gmail.com

US NY RDT/BCT Adam Reynolds adamreynoldsphd@gmail.com

US NY RDT/BCT Heidi Landis heidilandis@gmail.com

US OH RDT H. Dreme McLennan dreme.mclennan@gmail.com
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US OR RDT Stephanie Bayne stephbayne.lmft.rdt@gmail.com

US OR RDT/BCT Warren McCommons dramatx@me.com

US PA AT Maude Davis maudedavis@att.net

US PA Member Colleen Baratka dvpsychodrama@gmail.com

US PA RDT Antonietta Carpini antonietta.dellicarpini@gmail.com

US PA RDT/BCT Patrick Hughes apatrickhughes@gmail.com

US RI RDT/BCT John Bergman macflap@aol.com

US TN RDT Chyela Rowe chyela@gmail.com

US TX AT Luke Wallens lukewallens@gmail.com

US TX RDT Amber Como anc322@nyu.edu

US VA RDT Angelle Cook healtoriseva@gmail.com

US VA RDT Morgan Geisert-Klein morgangeisert@gmail.com

US WA Member Hannah Reclam Hannah.reclam@gmail.com

US WA RDT Christi Proffitt ChristiProffitt@gmail.com

US WA RDT Dorothy Lemoult dorothy@seattledramatherapy.com
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